C R O W N  B A T T E R Y  M A N U F A C T U R I N G  C O .   |   F R E M O N T ,  O H I O   |   W W W . C R O W N B A T T E R Y . C O M
PURE POWER.
PURE PERFORMANCE.
D E E P  C Y C L E  B A T T E R Y  P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
RELENTLESS
SOLUTIONS FOR
TODAY’S TOUGHEST
APPLICATIONS

RATE
5-HR
RATE
75-
AMPS
56-
AMPS
25-
AMPS
KWH
100-HR
KWH
20-HOUR INCHES MM INCHES MM INCHES MM LBS KG
CROWN DEEP CYCLE SERIES • 6 VOLT • FLA BATTERIES
GC2
CR-205 205 170 105 --- 365 1.34 1.19 10.25 260 7.06 179 10.94 278 55 24.9 1,4,5,12,15
CR-220 220 180 110 --- 385 1.43 1.28 10.25 260 7.06 179 10.94 278 60 27.2 1,4,5,6,12,15
CR-235 235 185 122 --- 450 1.51 1.37 10.25 260 7.06 179 10.94 278 63 28.6 1,4,5,6,12,15
CR-240 240 195 135 --- 485 1.56 1.40 10.25 260 7.06 179 10.94 278 67 30.4 1,4,5,12,15
DIN-GC CR-DGC 240 195 130 --- 480 1.56 1.40 9.63 245 7.50 191 10.75 273 63 28.6 1,7,12
GC2H CR-260 260 215 150 --- 525 1.70 1.51 10.25 260 7.06 179 11.63 295 72 32.7 1,4,5,6,12,15
901 CR-250 250 215 150 --- 540 1.63 1.46 11.75 298 7.19 183 11.13 283 74 33.6 1,4,5,12,15
902
CR-305 305 255 170 --- 620 1.99 1.78 12.19 310 7.19 183 14.13 359 88 39.9 1,4,5,12,15
CR-330 330 270 190 --- 676 2.15 1.92 12.19 310 7.19 183 14.13 359 91 41.3 1,4,5,12,15
CR-350 350 290 210 --- 725 2.27 2.04 12.19 310 7.19 183 14.13 359 100 45.4 1,4,5,12,15
903
CR-370 370 295 190 --- 750 2.41 2.15 12.38 314 7.19 183 16.13 410 106 48.1 1,4,5,12,15
CR-390 390 310 215 --- 790 2.53 2.27 12.38 314 7.19 183 16.13 410 113 51.3 1,4,5,12,15
CR-430 430 340 240 --- 920 2.85 2.50 12.38 314 7.19 183 16.13 410 122 55.3 1,4,5,12,15
CROWN DEEP CYCLE SERIES • 8 VOLT • FLA BATTERIES
GC8
CR-150 150 120 65 90 250 1.29 1.16 10.31 262 7.06 179 10.82 275 60 27.2 1,4,5,12,15
CR-165 165 140 82 117 304 1.43 1.28 10.31 262 7.06 179 10.82 275 63 28.6 1,4,5,12,15
CR-190 190 155 95 135 353 1.65 1.47 10.31 262 7.06 179 10.82 275 68 30.8 1,4,5,12,15
CROWN DEEP CYCLE SERIES • 12 VOLT • FLA BATTERIES
24 24HDC 90 70 33 — 140 1.17 1.05 11.06 281 6.81 173 9.38 238 50 22.7 1,4,5,12,15
27 27HDC 115 95 43 — 180 1.51 1.34 12.95 329 6.81 173 9.38 238 58 26.3 1,4,5,12,15
30H 31HDC 130 105 46 — 200 1.69 1.51 13.00 330 6.75 171 9.38 238 65 29.5 1,4,5,12,15
GC12
CR-GC150 150 120 61 103 243 1.94 1.75 12.92 328 7.06 179 10.53 267 80 36.3 1,4,5,12,15
CR-GC155 155 125 75 110 286 1.98 1.80 12.92 328 7.06 179 10.53 267 87 39.5 1,4,5,12,15
921
CR-185 185 150 85 — 326 2.41 2.15 15.50 394 7.06 179 14.63 372 106 48.1 1,4,5,12,15
CR-195 195 160 100 — 370 2.54 2.27 15.50 394 7.06 179 14.63 372 109 49.4 1,4,5,12,15
CR-215 215 175 118 — 429 2.79 2.50 15.50 394 7.06 179 14.63 372 118 53.5 1,4,5,12,15
CROWN MARINE DEEP CYCLE SERIES • 12 VOLT • FLA BATTERIES
24 24MDC 80 65 39 — 130 1.04 0.93 10.25 260 6.81 173 8.88 226 40 18.1 2,4,5,13
27 27MDC 105 86 50 — 180 1.36 1.22 12.06 306 6.81 173 8.88 226 49 22.2 2,4,5,13
31 31MDC 115 95 55 — 210 1.49 1.34 13.00 330 6.81 173 9.44 240 54 24.5 2,4,5,13

AMPERE-HOURS RESERVE CAPACITY MINUTES LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT
20-HR
RATE
5-HR
RATE
75-
AMPS
56-
AMPS
25-
AMPS
KWH
20-HR INCHES MM INCHES MM INCHES MM LBS KG
CROWN1 CRV DEEP CYCLE SERIES • 6 VOLT • AGM BATTERIES
GC2
6CRV220 AGM06220 220 170 105 — 400 1.28 10.25 260 7.06 179 10.94 278 63 28.6 3,4,5,14
6CRV220-M8 AGM06220-M8 220 170 105 — 385 1.28 10.25 260 7.06 179 9.94 252 63 28.6 3,4,8,14
6V-27 6CRV215 AGM06215 200 170 100 — 385 1.16 12.05 306 6.89 175 8.08 205 59 26.8 3,4,8,14
GC2H 6CRVGC2H AGM06GC2H 245 190 145 — 475 1.43 10.25 260 7.13 181 11.38 289 72 32.7 3,4,5,6,14
902 6CRV330 AGM06330 330 265 200 — 725 1.92 11.62 295 7.01 178 14.59 371 103 46.7 3,4,5,14
903 6CRV390 AGM06390 390 315 255 — 900 2.33 11.62 295 7.01 178 16.75 425 127 57.6 3,4,5,14
CROWN1 CRV DEEP CYCLE SERIES • 8 VOLT • AGM BATTERIES
GC8 8CRV165 AGM08165 165 132 — 120 310 1.28 10.38 264 7.13 182 11.38 280 65 29.5 3,4,5,14
CROWN1 CRV DEEP CYCLE SERIES • 12 VOLT • AGM BATTERIES
U1L 12CRV33-M6 AGM12033 33 28 — — 48 0.38 7.72 196 5.16 131 6.57 167 22 10.0 3,4,8,14
22NF 12CRV55 AGM12055 55 45 — — 85 0.64 9.02 229 5.43 138 8.35 212 37 16.8 3,4,11,14
24
12CRV80 AGM12080 80 65 36 — 140 0.93 11.26 286 6.75 171 9.38 238 50 22.7 3,4,5,14
12CRV80-M6 AGM12080-M6 80 65 36 — 140 0.93 10.25 260 6.61 168 8.53 217 49 22.2 3,4,8,14
27 12CRV100 AGM12100 98 80 43 — 170 1.14 13.00 330 6.75 171 9.38 238 58 26.3 3,4,5,14
31 12CRV110 AGM12110 110 89 55 — 200 1.28 13.00 330 6.77 172 9.38 238 60 27.2 3,4,5,14
GC12 12CRVGC12 AGM12GC12 150 135 90 120 320 1.75 12.90 328 7.09 180 10.81 275 93 42.0 3,4,8,14
920 12CRV135 AGM12135 135 116 85 — 283 1.57 13.39 340 6.81 173 11.22 285 88 39.9 3,4,8,14
921 12CRV230 AGM12230 230 198 130 — 541 2.68 15.50 394 7.00 178 14.50 368 145 65.8 3,4,5,14
4D 12CRV4D AGM1204D 185 150 100 — 350 2.15 20.94 532 8.16 207 9.68 245 112 51.0 3,4,5,9,14
8D 12CRV8D AGM1208D 240 206 171 — 535 2.79 20.50 520 10.56 268 9.88 250 155 70.5 3,4,5,14
CROWN1 SEALED POWER SERIES • 12 VOLT • AGM BATTERIES
U1L 12CE35 SLA12035 35 29 — — 43 0.41 7.71 196 5.16 131 7.09 180 22 9.8 3,4,10,14
22NF 12CE55 SLA12055 55 45 — — 80 0.64 9.06 230 5.43 138 9.41 239 37 16.8 3,4,11,14
24 12CE75-UT SLA12075-UT 75 52 35 — 140 0.87 10.24 260 6.61 168 9.41 239 49 22.2 3,4,11,14
27
12CE100-UT SLA12100-UT 100 79 45 — 170 1.16 12.13 308 6.61 168 9.41 239 58 26.4 3,4,11,14
12CE100-LPT SLA12100-LPT 100 79 45 — 170 1.16 12.13 308 6.61 168 9.49 241 58 26.4 3,4,6,14
12CE100-M6 SLA12100-M6 100 79 45 — 170 1.16 12.13 308 6.61 168 8.50 216 58 26.4 3,4,8,14
31 12CE110-LPT SLA12110-LPT 110 82 48 — 200 1.28 13.07 332 6.89 175 9.65 245 65 29.3 3,4,6,14
1	 Cover with Individual Bayonet or POD Style
Removable Vents
2	 Flush Manifold, Vented Cover Design
3	 Sealed, Non-Spillable (US DOT; ICAO; IATA),